FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet
Semester  : 	3
Programme  : 	BSc - Chemistry
Month & Year  : 	Mar 2021 Date  : 	10-08-2021
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Language Course VI
Writing and Presentation Skills
18UEN311.1
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Core Course II
Inorganic Chemistry II
18UCH341
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Complementary Course V
Vector Analysis and Theory of Equations
18UMM331.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
1 U1813007 NAMITHA M 4 18 61 79 7.9 B 31.6
2 U1813008 ALVIN GLADSTON FERNANDEZ 4 18 71 89 8.9 A 35.6 3 20 35 55 5.5 D 16.5 4 17 21 38 3.8 F 15.2
3 U1813015 DENSINA. Y 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8
4 U1813021 JINCY CHRISTOPHER 18UHN311.1 4 18 43 61 6.1 C 24.4 4 16 2 18 1.8 F 7.2
5 U1813022 STEFFY THOMAS 3 18 28 46 4.6 E 13.8 4 13 32 45 4.5 E 18.0
6 U1813024 BLAZE. B 18UHN311.1 4 9 21 30 3.0 F 12.0 3 14 3 17 1.7 F 5.1 4 9 Ab 9 0.9 F 3.6
7 U1813025 EBIN SEBASTIAN 3 14 6 20 2.0 F 6.0 4 12 0 12 1.2 F 4.8
8 U1813026 S. AKSHAY 18UHN311.1 3 14 0 14 1.4 F 4.2 4 10 2 12 1.2 F 4.8
9 U1813027 VINOD JOHNSON 3 14 1 15 1.5 F 4.5 4 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 5.6
10 U1813030 ANUJA ANIL 4 19 62 81 8.1 A 32.4 4 18 28 46 4.6 E 18.4
11 U1813037 LIZ NITHYA JUDI 3 15 Ab 15 1.5 F 4.5
12 U1813048 ADARSH A 18UML311.1 4 17 61 78 7.8 B 31.2 3 17 28 45 4.5 E 13.5 4 15 12 27 2.7 F 10.8
13 U1813053 NOEL JOSE 3 14 16 30 3.0 F 9.0
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
S.No. Candidate
Code
Name Additional
 Lang
Complementary Course VI
Optics, Magnetism and Electricity
18UPH331.2
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Language Course VII
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP
Total SCPA Grade Result
1 U1813007 NAMITHA M 138.3 6.29 C PASSED
2 U1813008 ALVIN GLADSTON FERNANDEZ 140.7 4.85 E PASSED
3 U1813015 DENSINA. Y  -  - F FAILED
4 U1813021 JINCY CHRISTOPHER 18UHN311.1 4 13 9 22 2.2 F 8.8 113.1 3.77 F PASSED
5 U1813022 STEFFY THOMAS 103.3 4.92 E PASSED
6 U1813024 BLAZE. B 18UHN311.1 3 10 3 13 1.3 F 3.9 4 8 Ab 8 0.8 F 3.2  -  - F FAILED
7 U1813025 EBIN SEBASTIAN 3 10 3 13 1.3 F 3.9  -  - F FAILED
8 U1813026 S. AKSHAY 18UHN311.1 3 10 Ab 10 1.0 F 3.0 4 10 14 24 2.4 F 9.6  -  - F FAILED
9 U1813027 VINOD JOHNSON 3 10 1 11 1.1 F 3.3  -  - F FAILED
10 U1813030 ANUJA ANIL 142.3 5.47 D PASSED
11 U1813037 LIZ NITHYA JUDI 3 14 Ab 14 1.4 F 4.2  -  - F FAILED
12 U1813048 ADARSH A 18UML311.1 3 16 28 44 4.4 E 13.2 4 19 61 80 8.0 A 32.0 124.0 3.44 F PASSED
13 U1813053 NOEL JOSE 3 10 51 61 6.1 C 18.3  -  - F FAILED
Controller of Examinations
(In charge)
Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------